BOGENSPORTCLUB WERLTE e.V.
2. "Werlter Hinenstein Turnier"

BogenschieRen FITA im Freien

Sonntag, den 27.07.2008

Schiitzenklasse

Start_Nr

10 X
9D Schmidt Reiner
8C Bormann Manfred
8A Grotkopp Torsten
9C Freese Wilfried

BN

Damenklasse

Start_Nr

10 X
6C Framme Petra
5A Bormann Uta
6B Gebken Marion
5D Sonja Risch
5C Immen Heike
6A Semke Brigitte

DT~ WN -

Schiilerklasse A

Start_Nr

100 X'

. 16C Schiiring Sebastian
. 16A Eilers Lukas

. 16D Deters Daniel

. 16B Luers Lukas

FNQEICI Ry

Kadettenkl./ mannlich
Start_Nr
10 X
1 . 3C Richter Kevin
2 . 3A GreRbrand Tobias
3 . 3D Gerdes Carsten
4 . 3B FredeweR Jan

Kadettenkl./weiblich

Start_Nr
10 X
1. 15B Diivel Julia

Juniorinnen
Start_Nr
10" X
1. 1B Wienekamp Ina
2 . 1D Wegmann Anna

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10.

Name Verein
Total

TVJ Walsrode
BSC Wendisch Evern
TuS Bramsche
SSG Loningen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11.

Name Verein
Total

BSC Lingen

BSC Wendisch Evern

SSC Artland

SSC Artland

SSC Artland

BSG Osterholz-Scharmbeck

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20

Name Verein
Total
BSC Werlte
BSC Werlte
BSC Werlte
BSC Werlte
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30
Name Verein
Total
BSC Werlte
SSC Artland
BSC Werlte
BSC Werlte
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.31
Name Verein
Total
SV Hunteburg
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.41
Name Verein
Total
TUS Halbemond
BSC Lingen

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 90m 70m
59 244 291 293 316
61 261 290 273 316
68 227 265 267 319
68 120 134 158 261
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 70m  60m
66 301 302 292 323
63 282 286 287 317
67 264 265 252 323
68 179 250 192 277
67 174 184 204 205
58 195 197
Jahr. Land
94 226 303
94 224 285
94 172 258
95 47 178

Jahr. Land 70m  60m

92 261 285 262 309
92 253 265 280 316
92 259 237 288 290
93 252 279 233 296

Jahr. Land 60m 50m

92 248 255 223 282

Jahr. Land 70m  60m

89 248 223 246 304
89 135 224 219 290
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30m

1144
1140
1078

673

30m

1218
1172
1104
898
767
392

30m

529
509
430
225

30m

117
1114
1074
1060

30m

1008

30m

1021
868
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Sonntag, den 27.07.2008

Altersklasse
Start_Nr
10 X
1 . 11B von Sroka Anwar
2 . 10A Nortmann Hermann
3. 7C Wehrt Wilhelm
4 . 11A Fehring Andreas
5 . 10C Schuppien Georg
6 . 10D Stegmaier Dieter
7 . 7B Dobbeler Clemens

Damen Altersklasse
Start_Nr
10" X'
1. 4C Kister Marion

Seniorenklasse
Start_Nr
10" X
1. 1C Wybieralski Manfred

Schiitzenklasse Comp.
Start_Nr

10 X

. 13A Arenz Michael

. 14C Semke Manfred

. 14D Jansen-Olliges Hans
. 13D Framme Georg

. 14A Fehring Gero

arowonNnn -

Damenklasse Comp.
Start_Nr
10" X
1. 2B Tadken Anita
2 . 2C Oostinga Sandra

Juniorenklasse Comp
Start_Nr
10" X
1. 13C Oechtering Alfons

Altersklasse Comp.

Start_Nr

10" X

. 12A Iggena Hans Hermann
. 12C Schudy Hans

. 12B Schnieders Rainer

. 12D Staggenborg Hans

BN

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50

Verein
Total

Name

BC - Hagen a.T.W.
BSC Werlte

SSC Artland

BSC Lingen

BSV Holzhausen
BSG Bad Pyrmont
SSG Léningen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51

Verein
Total

BSG Osterholz - Scharmbeck
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60

Verein
Total

Name

Name

BC-Hagena T. W.

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.10.

Verein
Total

Name

BSC Lingen

BSG Osterholz-Scharmbeck
BV Essen

BSC Lingen

BSC Lingen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.11.

Verein
Total

Name

SV Bassum von 1848
SV Bassum von 1848

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.40

Name Verein
Total

SVR Herzogenrath
SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.50
Name Verein

Total
BSG Osterholz-Scharmbeck
BSC Lingen
BSC Lingen
BSC Werlte

Jahr. Land 90m 70m

58 254 305 309 334
55 255 288 291 315
50 234 266 290 323
56 211 288 277 317
57 218 272 260 316
56 201 250 244 311
52 138 191 233 261

Jahr. Land 70m 60m

40 227 257 228 311

Jahr. Land 70m 60m

49 279 312 291 319
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 90m 70m
64 311 338 338 353
59 298 332 335 330
61 286 326 303 342
68 285 314 322 331
86 269 316 319 340
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 70m 60m
63 317 323 329 348
75 298 317 297 335

Jahr. Land 90m 70m

88 275 2% 305 331

Jahr. Land 90m 70m

47 312 335 327 349
55 302 327 321 350
57 296 316 322 345
46 272 291 308 336
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72
55
41
40
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59
37

32

54
56
47
32
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50m

50m

50m

23
23
19
15

50m

19
13

50m

50m

25
22
16

30m

1202
1149
1113
1093
1066
1006

823

30m

1023

30m

1201

30m

1340
1295
1257
1252
1244

30m

1317
1247

30m

1207

30m

1323
1300
1279
1207



